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Rzut mieszkania
D7.100.M07

BIURO SPRZEDAZY MWM / ul. Katowicka 41, 31-351 Krakéw / T:12 446 9990 / E: biuro(@mieszkajwmiescie.pl
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Etap:

Pietro:
Liczba pokoi:
Nr mieszkania:

Pow. mieszkania:

1 Przedpokoj:

2 Pralnia/Garderoba:
3 Pokgj:

4 Kuchnia:

5 Pokéj dzienny:

6 Lazienka:

7 Balkon:

2
D7.100.M07
52.10 m?

5.01 m?
4.59 m?
12.51 m?

713 m?
17.52 m?
5.34 m?
3.60 m?

www.mieszkajwmiescie.pl



